PWC2122026 / Re-Advertisement for RFP Electric System Right-of-Way Line Clearance

Bids Due: January 6, 2022 at 5:00pm

		Poke cient ne		they is the though		Jucas tingents	
	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED COST
TRIMS:							
PRIMARY	9166	\$89.00	\$815,774.00	\$124.00	\$1,136,584.00	\$104.00	\$953,264.00
SECONDARY	2267	\$34.00	\$77,078.00	\$74.40	\$168,664.80	\$46.00	\$104,282.00
BRUSH	1353.0	\$43.00	\$58,179.00	\$89.30	\$120,822.90	\$16.00	\$21,648.00
REMOVALS:							
4" - 8" DBH	1450	\$39.00	\$56,550.00	\$95.00	\$137,750.00	\$75.00	\$108,750.00
8" - 12" DBH	310	\$86.50	\$26,815.00	\$145.00	\$44,950.00	\$175.00	\$54,250.00
12" - 16" DBH	90	\$130.00	\$11,700.00	\$259.00	\$23,310.00	\$325.00	\$29,250.00
16" - 20" DBH	58	\$410.00	\$23,780.00	\$385.00	\$22,330.00	\$775.00	\$44,950.00
20" - 24" DBH	12	\$550.00	\$6,600.00	\$495.00	\$5,940.00	\$990.00	
24" + DBH	11	T&M	T&M	T&M	T&M	\$1,390.00	\$15,290.00
TOTALS	14717.0		\$1,076,476.00		\$1,660,351.70		\$1,343,564.00
90% OF THE CONTRAC			1,076,476.00	\$	1,660,351.70	\$	1,343,564.00
10% OF THE CONTRAC			119,608.44	\$	184,483.52		149,284.88
TOTAL CONTRAC	TVALUE	\$	1,196,084.44	\$	1,844,835.22	\$	1,492,848.88

	CIEST ON THE CONTINE RATE		theilicher theite		LIVES LIVES LANGE BATE					
	REGULAR RATE	OVERTIME RATE	REGULAR RATE	OVERTIME RATE	REGULAR RATE	OVERTIME RATE				
GROUPS										
2 MAN CREW W/ AERIAL LIFT	\$100.08	\$145.12	\$110.45	\$147.28	SEE BELOW	SEE BELOW				
3 MAN CREW W/ AERIAL LIFT	\$125.63	\$182.16	\$145.57	\$195.63	SEE BELOW	SEE BELOW				
1 MAN W/ PICKUP	\$60.15	\$87.22	\$56.51	\$75.81	SEE BELOW	SEE BELOW				
EMPLOYEE RATES										
GENERAL FOREPERSON	\$53.21	\$77.16	\$49.84	\$72.27	\$53.25	\$79.88				
FOREPERSON	\$40.83	\$59.20	\$42.72	\$61.94	\$45.00	\$67.50				
TRIMMER/CLIMBER	\$42.32	\$61.36	\$39.16	\$56.78	\$38.00	\$57.00				
GROUND PERSON	\$27.46	\$39.82	\$29.37	\$42.59	\$33.50	\$50.25				
FLAG PERSON	\$27.46	\$39.82	\$31.15	\$45.17	\$33.50	\$50.25				
EQUIPMENT AND SIZE										
		RATE		RATE		RATE				
	60' BUCKET TRUCK	\$32.29	AERIAL LIFT 55'	\$25.58	65' BUCKET TRUCK	\$29.00				
	75' BUCKET TRUCK	\$36.65	AERIAL LIFT 70 FT	\$32.96	75' BUCKET TRUCK	\$33.00				
	CHIP TRUCK	\$15.72	CHIP TRUCK	\$16.78	BIG FOOT 65"	\$38.00				
	GRAPPLE TRUCK	\$94.45	CHIPPER	\$8.86	CHIPPER					
	TRACK LOADER (SKIDSTEER)		TRACTOR/BUSHBOY	\$31.08	17" CHIPPER					
	STUMP GRINDER	\$34.01	LINE TENDER	\$87.62	PICKUP	\$13.50				
	12" CHIPPER	\$7.47	PICKUP 4X4	\$13.85	FECON HEAD MOWER					
	TRACTOR (6' BROWN CUTTER)		CHAINSAW	\$1.21	FORESTRY TRUCK					
	SKYTRIM/JARAFFE	\$83.69	SKIDSTEER LOADER	\$38.78	JARRAFF	\$75.00				
	36" CHAINSAW	\$1.54	DUMP TRUCK	\$15.05	ONE TON CREW CAB					
			GRAPPLE	\$37.50	PER DIEM					
					HAULING/HOTEL/MISC	COST +10%				